
SAVE THE DATE: Here is a list of all the events we have scheduled so far for this summer! 

You may print this section to save! (always check our website or give us a call before you come 

in case of any changes) 

--------------------------------------------------- 

JUNE: 

Wednesday, June 8 at 2pm: 

Author Jacqueline Mitchard - Two if by Sea 
 

Sunday, June 12 at 2pm: Author Cynthia Riggs - Bloodroot 
 

Saturday, June 18 at 2pm: Author Randall Peffer - The Hunt for the Last U-Boat 
 

Tuesday, June 21 at 7pm: Book Club:Nobody's Fool by Richard Russo 
 

Wednesday, June 29 at 2pm: Author Kristen Harnisch - The California Wife 
--------------------------------------------------- 

JULY: 
 

Saturday, July 2 at 1: Susan Branch -Martha's Vineyard, Land of Dreams 
 

Tuesday, July 5 at 3pm: Photographer/Author Amy Dykens - My Heart Rocks 
 

Thursday, July 7 at 2pm: Author Cara Black - Murder on the Quai 
 

Thursday, July 14 at 4pm: Author Francine Matthews - Death in Rough Waters, Death in 

the Off-Season(Nantucket mysteries) 

 

Wednesday, July 20 at 2pm:  Author Nancy Thayer - The Island House 

 

Wednesday, July 27: Author Richard Russo - Everybody's Fool 

 

Saturday, July 30 at midnight: Release of Harry Potter and the Cursed Child 

--------------------------------------------------- 

AUGUST: 

 

Wednesday, August 3 at 2pm: Author Christopher Setterlund - In My Footsteps, Cape Cod, 

Martha's Vineyard, Nantucket 
 
Thursday, August 4: Author Joe Flanagan - Lesser Evils 

 

http://files.ctctcdn.com/580b4f66001/c437a4d3-c7a4-46a6-86b4-1496fe267e58.doc

